
rlo; ' Ds',-, f tc /, f *;s ;tf /5 ct

J.C. Bose Univeisity of Science and Technology, YMCA, Faridabad

List of Total Bharti Scholars (Active and Dropouts)
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S.No. Name of Bharti Scholars Roll Nos. Course/Stream

1 LIZA KANSAL 23001003070 B.TECH (CE)

2 N]IKITA THAKUR 23001008039 B.TECH (ECE)

3 TANU 23001017075 B.TECH (EEror)

4 KHUSHI GARG 23001016031 B.TECH (CEDS)

5 TANISHTTHA SEHGAL 23001003132 B.TECH {CE)

6 TAMANNA 23001020028 B.TECH (RAr)

7 ANNU 2300L015007. B.TECH (ENC)

8 ISHA RANI 23001008022 B.TECH (ECE)

9 KHUSHI 23001003060 B.TECH (CE)

10 SAKSHI 23001003110 B.TECH (CE)

LL AVISHA KUMARI 23001007014 B.TECH (ELECTRTCAL)

L2 IVIAHIIVIA 2300101603s B,TECH (CEDS)

L3 RUCHISINGH 23001003520 B.TECH-LEET (CE)

t4 DIVYA 23001003509 B.TECH-LEET (ENC)

15 HIMANSHI 23001003509 B.TECH-LEET (CE)

t6 GARIMA 23001003508 B.TECH-LEET (CE)

1'7 BHUtviIKA 23001007074 B.TECH (Electrical Engg.)

18 PRAGYA NIDHI 23001013087 B.TECH (ME)

19 EKTA SAHU 23001008070 B.TECH (ECE)

20 ANTIM 23001050007 B.rEcH (CE) (Hindi)

2T PINKI 23001008046 B.TECH (ECE)

22 VINEETA 23001017061 B.TECT-| (EEtOT)

23 CHETNA JARTOLIA 23001017011 B.TECH (EETOT)

24 SAKSHI 23001002051 B.TECH (CtVrL)

25 NANDANI PRIYA 23001003515 B.TECH-LEET (CE)

26 ASHU 24001003020 B.Tech. CE

27 DIVYA 24001013030 B.Tech (ME)

28 KHUSHI 24001013052 B.Tech (ME)

29 SAMRIDHI KUIMRI 2400t0L3104 B.Tech (ME)

30 SANIA 24001003115 B.rech (CE)
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31 NICKEY 24001050020 B.Tech (CE-Hindi)

32 SNEHA RAJ 24001015060

33 PALAK GOYAL 240010L5444 B.Tech. ENC

34 SAKSHI 24AW01.3L42 B.Tech (ME)

35 AASTHA SHARMA 24001050001 B.Tech (CE-Hindi)

35 ADITI GHADIA 25001003003 B.Tech/C.E.

37 SNEHA SINGH 25001003120 B.Tech/C.E.

38 SUJATA 2s001003123 B.Tech/C.E

39 PRANJAL 25001003088 B.Tech/C.[.

40 ETt GUPTA 25001.003027 B.Tech/C.E.

4L TAMANNA 25001003128 B.Tech/C.E.

42 HEMA 2500L003037 B.Tech/C.E.

43 KHUSHI 2s001003050 B.Tech/C.E.

44 VINTI 25001016071 B.Tech./CEDS

45 AASTHA GUPTA 2s001016001 B.Tech./CEDS

46 KRITI 25001011031 B.Tech./lT

47 GURMANNAT KAUR 25001011016 B.Tech./lT

48 ANUSHKA SHARMA 25001020003 B.Tech,./RAl

49 REENU 2500101309s B,-tr-ech./Mech.

50 JIYA SHARMA 25001008022 B.Tech./ECE

51 VIPIKA GERA 25001008070 B.Tech./ECE

52 ANKITA 250010150L7 B.Tech./ENC

53 JYOTI 25001017025 B.Tech./Electron ics

CA NANCY 25001017036 B.Tech./EEIOT

55 VISHAKHA 25001007065 B.Tech./Electrical

56 VINITA 25001003s17 B.Tech.-LeetlC.E.

57 PRIYADARSHI SHARMA 25001016506 B.Tech.-Leet/CEDS
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